ﬁ_

Ergebnisse:

< 1. Chemnitzer BC
Striegnitz, Daniel
Fritzsche, Till

Marsch, Marcus
Gehrke, Mario

Holzel, Sven

Hille, Jens

Schulze, Isabel

155 286
158 300
158 332
131 265
123 266
131 271
166 276

@ Fsv 1895 Spremberg

Schneider, Hardy
Schiemenz, Kurt
Gurbig, Reinhard
Handrejk, Mirco
May, Uwe

Wille, Giinter

=]
Ruppin, Enrico
Wilhelm, Séren
Ebel, Uwe

Idczak, Jorg
Noetzel, Enrico
Schwuchow, Marco

121 271
150 276
160 327
145 296
140 285
158 314

| SG Griin-WeilR Buschow

151 321
137 271
117 248
130 263
132 255
140 243

m SG Rot-WeilR Netzen

Hippel, Florian
Wichary, Jochen
Hopfner, Jens
Gartemann, Michael
Just, Patrick

Sypli, Siegmar

152 283
145 272
150 296
123 274
158 303
136 288

u BSV Chemie Tschernitz

Korla, Bjorn
Drobig, Paul
Neumann, Sven
Thomas, Christoph
Schmidt, Axel
Nachtmann, Georg

Tabelle

o@ed

SV Bohsdorf
BSV Britz

GEX { [-K)

Boo~vourwnrk

(x) Spieler aus unteren Mannschaften - [x] hoherklassige Spiele - (u) Spieler nach Ummeldung - www.billardkegelverband.de

151 303
130 272
154 292
171 317
153 284
114 228

SV Leuthen/KI.-ORnig
SV Neuzauche 06

FSV 1895 Spremberg
ESV Lok Guben

1. Chemnitzer BC

SG Rot-Weil3 Netzen
BSV Chemie Tschernitz

SG Griun-Weil3 Buschow

1720
286
586
918

1183

1449

1720

1720

1769
271
547
874

1170

1455

1769

1601
321
592
840

1103

1358

1601

1716
283
555
851

1125

1428

1716

1696
303
575
867

1184

1468

1696

7. Spieltag

Bundesliga
Billard - Kegeln - Saison 2018/19

Frank Trepl, Tel.: 033653 399915, Fax: 03212 1463368, E-Mail: sportwart@billardkegelverband.de

& ESV Lok Guben
Piasecki, Kai 133
Wilke, Sebastian (2) 124
Diedler, Olaf 140
Pettke, Glenn 160
Fischer, Klauspeter 151
Lehmann, Robert 153
@ sv Bohsdorf
Philipp, Ronny 117
Koall, Olaf 139
Scholz, Raimo 124
Fischer, Hartmut 138
Lysk, Richard (2) 92
Saglitz, Dirk 160
“#- BSV Britz
Fl6hr, Uwe 130
Maasch, Holger 149
Hunike, Torsten 150
Hornig, Mario 117
Meseke, André 135
Maiwald, Richard 164
@ SV Neuzauche 06
Schindler, Hartmut 152
Kaselow, Matthias 152
Lehmann, Markus 166
Kihn, Andreas 143
Lange, Stefan 107
Opitz, Olaf 154
@ sv Leuthen/KI.-ORnig
Maltzahn, Martin 157
Schotz, Norman 167
Diirre, Rainer 125
Petzke, Sven 132
Zedel, Silvio 166
Lehmann, Stefan 143
Punkte S GD Ges.
14: 0 7 1.794,57 12562
12: 2 7 1.754,14 12279
8:6 7 1.741,57 12191
8:6 7 1.655,43 11588
6 :8 7 1.680,43 11763
6 :8 7 1.678,71 11751
6 :8 7 1.660,86 11626
4 :10 7 1.620,57 11344
4 :10 7 1.612,57 11288
2 :12 7 1.596,86 11178

275
246
267
282
260
292

219
259
259
279
230
332

252
279
257
262

290

305
299
318
275

285

309
314
278
302

310

1622
275
521
788

1070

1330

1622

1578
219
478
737

1016

1246

1578

1622
252
531
788

1050

1332

1622

1833
309
623
901

1203

1523

1833

Rangliste:

Lehmann, Markus
Marsch, Marcus
Maltzahn, Martin
Gurbig, Reinhard
Zedel, Silvio
Thomas, Christoph
Petzke, Sven
Kihn, Andreas
Wille, Glinter

10 Schétz, Norman
11 Séaglitz, Dirk

12 Lehmann, Stefan
13 May, Uwe

14 Sypli, Siegmar

15 Lehmann, Robert
16 Kaselow, Matthias
17 Schindler, Hartmut
18 Maiwald, Richard
19 Drobig, Paul

20 Handrejk, Mirco
21 Ruppin, Enrico

22 Just, Patrick

23 Schneider, Hardy
24 Meseke, André

25 Dirre, Rainer

26 Diedler, Olaf

27 Holzel, Sven

28 Fischer, Hartmut
29 Opitz, Olaf

30 Maasch, Holger
31 Fritzsche, Till

32 Hopfner, Jens

33 Wichary, Jochen
34 Hippel, Florian

35 Korla, Bjoérn

36 Striegnitz, Daniel
37 Scholz, Raimo

38 Nachtmann, Georg
39 Piasecki, Kai

40 Szakasits, Pierre
41 Pettke, Glenn

42 Zschoérneck, Andreas
43 Fischer, Klauspeter
Neumann, Sven
45  Wilhelm, Séren

46 Schiemenz, Kurt
47 Ebel, Uwe

48 Lange, Stefan

49 Hille, Jens

50 Noetzel, Enrico

51 Gartemann, Michael
52 Schmidt, Axel

53 Koall, Olaf

54 Gehrke, Mario

55 Fl6hr, Uwe

56 Schulze, Isabel

57 Schwuchow, Marco
58 Idczak, Jorg

59 Hiunike, Torsten
60 Hornig, Mario

61 Philipp, Ronny

OCoO~NOOUITWN -

Nz1
CBC1
Leul
FSV1
Leul
Tsl
Leul
Nz1
FSV1
Leul
Bohl
Leul
FSV1
Netl
GuL1l
Nz1
Nz1
Bril
Tsl
FSvi
Busl
Netl
FSV1
Bril
Leul
GuLl
CBC1
Bohl

Bril
CBC1
Netl
Netl
Netl
Tsl
CBC1
Bohl
Tsl
GuLl
Bohl
GuLl
GulL1
GulL1
Ts1
Busl
FSv1
Busl
Nz1
CBC1
Busl
Netl
Tsl
Bohl
CBC1
Bril
CBC1
Busl
Busl
Bril
Bril
Bohl
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